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2022 Owasso Cross Country Invitatonal

Mohawk Park Polo Fields

- 9/30/2022 Tulsa, OK9/30/2022

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

-

Event # 1 GIRLS Varsity 5Km Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 21 1-2-5-6-7 15-21 1:36:40 0:3019:20.026:13.37

2 EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 35 3-4-8-9-11 12-14 1:37:36 0:3819:31.186:16.96

3 GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 116 10-18-19-20-49 54-64 1:45:51 3:4621:10.116:48.81

4 JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 129 23-24-25-26-31 42-52 1:48:40 1:0321:44.016:59.72

5 COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 151 16-27-32-36-40 45-58 1:50:40 2:2322:07.957:07.42

6 COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 159 28-29-30-35-37 46 1:51:28 0:5022:17.507:10.50

7 BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL 167 17-22-39-41-48 55 1:51:23 2:3722:16.647:10.22

8 PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 233 13-33-59-62-66 2:00:30 6:3224:05.967:45.41

9 PRYOR HIGH SCHOOL 259 34-51-56-57-61 63-65 2:02:54 3:0324:34.787:54.68

10 MULDROW HIGH SCHOOL 270 38-43-50-68-71 72-73 2:05:26 5:1825:05.148:04.46

11 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 271 44-47-53-60-67 69-70 2:03:44 3:4124:44.897:57.94

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/KM

9525 Quinn Thomason OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 19:03.7811 101 3:48.75

9504 Olivia Graham OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 19:09.8722 122 3:49.97

9285 Savannah Hull EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 19:13.6213 113 3:50.72

9286 Victoria Marie Juneau EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 19:16.1524 94 3:51.23

9508 Rayna Kucharyski OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 19:21.2335 125 3:52.24

9506 Sandra Humes OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 19:31.3246 126 3:54.26

9501 Brooklyn Garafola OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 19:33.9357 127 3:54.78

9280 Sienna Collins EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 19:35.0638 108 3:55.01

9284 Jenna Doolen EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 19:39.1449 109 3:55.82

9341 Kamryn Boller GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 19:48.93110 1110 3:57.78

9288 Annabelle Lewis EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 19:51.95511 1211 3:58.39

9297 Arden Williams EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 19:58.82612 912 3:59.76

9614 Jaycee Davis PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 20:14.29113 913 4:02.85

9295 Ella Talley EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 20:23.53714 1014 4:04.70

9524 Sarah Swoford OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 20:36.81615 1115 4:07.36

9178 Kyliee Addington COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 20:41.29116 1216 4:08.25

9005 Sarah Mason BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL 20:45.01117 1117 4:09.00

9346 Raley Hooper GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 20:46.28218 1018 4:09.25

9349 Hannah Smith GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 20:49.76319 1119 4:09.95

9348 Peyton Read GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 20:50.40420 1020 4:10.08

9519 Rilee Shea OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 21:00.90721 921 4:12.18

9010 Caroline Suton BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL 21:06.20222 1122 4:13.24

9383 Makenna Smith JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 21:10.85123 1023 4:14.17

9330 Nora Shefeld GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 21:11.4811124 4:14.29

9742 Reese Covey RIVERFIELD COUNTRY D 21:31.9611025 4:18.39

9712 Faith Tinney REJOICE CHRISTIAN (H 21:38.3711226 4:19.67

9382 Anna Rayburn JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 21:40.71224 1027 4:20.14

9370 Madeline Davis JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 21:43.15325 1228 4:20.63

9379 Darah Oniwa JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 21:50.85426 1229 4:22.17

9196 Jaidyn Wegener COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 21:57.37227 1030 4:23.47

9137 Brooke Bunch COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 21:59.39128 1131 4:23.87

9138 Kennedy  Guest COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 22:00.26229 1032 4:24.05
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9139 Ryann Hemmert COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 22:01.73330 933 4:24.34

9711 Finley Fisher REJOICE CHRISTIAN (H 22:07.2321234 4:25.44

9371 Madison Davis JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 22:14.50531 1035 4:26.90

9180 Brelee Burcham COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 22:15.90332 1236 4:27.18

9620 Julia Looper PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 22:28.06233 1037 4:29.61

9671 Reeve Ross PRYOR HIGH SCHOOL 22:32.07134 1138 4:30.41

9140 Maci Marshall COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 22:36.65435 939 4:31.33

9329 Mya Pellegrino GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 22:38.592940 4:31.71

9195 Ava Voyles COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 22:40.34436 941 4:32.06

9328 Abbi Dyer GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 22:44.0931142 4:32.81

9144 Lexi Webb COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 22:49.48537 1143 4:33.89

9478 Katelynn Moore MULDROW HIGH SCHOOL 23:00.56138 1144 4:36.11

9004 Reese Mankin BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL 23:04.25339 1045 4:36.85

9185 Maria Gallardo COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 23:04.85540 1046 4:36.97

9007 Ainsley Shaw BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL 23:05.37441 1047 4:37.07

9384 Brynn Stoner JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 23:08.98642 1248 4:37.79

9477 Cailey Grinstead MULDROW HIGH SCHOOL 23:12.35243 1149 4:38.47

9077 Aya Palmer BOOKER T WASHINGTON 23:14.40144 1050 4:38.88

9186 Cooper Hilton COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 23:16.35645 1251 4:39.27

9136 Kara Arnold COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 23:19.34646 952 4:39.86

9073 Roberta Lafon BOOKER T WASHINGTON 23:21.42247 1153 4:40.28

9012 Scarlet Wright BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL 23:22.39548 1154 4:40.47

9342 Kriste Botello GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 23:35.20549 955 4:43.04

9479 Kennady Moore MULDROW HIGH SCHOOL 23:40.79350 1156 4:44.15

9669 Ailey Ortega PRYOR HIGH SCHOOL 24:19.79251 957 4:51.95

9374 Violet Koeninger JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 24:28.53752 1158 4:53.70

9076 Morgan Merrill BOOKER T WASHINGTON 24:41.60353 1059 4:56.32

9347 Cameron Ireton GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 24:56.50654 1160 4:59.30

9009 Kaelyn Southall BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL 25:06.76655 1261 5:01.35

9668 Kennedy Montgomery PRYOR HIGH SCHOOL 25:13.31356 962 5:02.66

9672 Delanie Sherrer PRYOR HIGH SCHOOL 25:13.53457 1063 5:02.70

9184 Alyssa Davis COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 25:16.54758 964 5:03.30

9616 Lauren King PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 25:17.17359 965 5:03.43

9074 Kai Lukenbaugh BOOKER T WASHINGTON 25:31.17460 1066 5:06.23

9670 Emma Ortz PRYOR HIGH SCHOOL 25:35.21561 967 5:07.04

9617 Annie Leaming PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 25:44.03462 1068 5:08.80

9666 Samantha Cavin PRYOR HIGH SCHOOL 26:10.51663 1269 5:14.10

9351 Brooklyn Toomey GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 26:16.67764 1270 5:15.33

9667 Savannah Kallin PRYOR HIGH SCHOOL 26:41.28765 1171 5:20.25

9622 Ryanna Sylestne PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 26:46.29566 1272 5:21.25

9069 Allie Base BOOKER T WASHINGTON 26:55.87567 973 5:23.17

9475 Jensi Fields MULDROW HIGH SCHOOL 27:13.07468 1074 5:26.61

9070 Anna Brennan BOOKER T WASHINGTON 27:48.32669 1275 5:33.66

9072 Sarah Goodwin BOOKER T WASHINGTON 28:02.42770 976 5:36.48

9480 Claire Tabor MULDROW HIGH SCHOOL 28:18.95571 1177 5:39.79

9071 Kara Brennan BOOKER T WASHINGTON 28:23.5981178 5:40.71

9075 Maggie Merrill BOOKER T WASHINGTON 30:04.359979 6:00.87

9741 Caroline Bates RIVERFIELD COUNTRY D 30:51.6221080 6:10.32

9476 Maysi Fields MULDROW HIGH SCHOOL 30:52.84672 1081 6:10.56
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9474 Carmen Fields MULDROW HIGH SCHOOL 31:09.25773 1282 6:13.85
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Event # 2 BOYS Varsity 5Km Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 17 1-2-3-4-7 9-13 1:21:48 0:3616:21.586:13.37

2 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 77 10-11-14-16-26 47-59 1:27:13 1:0717:26.547:57.94

3 GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 88 5-18-20-21-24 33 1:28:26 1:3817:41.116:48.81

4 REJOICE CHRISTIAN (H 93 6-15-19-25-28 44-53 1:28:19 1:3317:39.845:41.13

5 JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 169 17-29-32-41-50 83 1:33:49 1:5418:45.906:59.72

6 BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL 180 8-27-36-42-67 73-74 1:34:22 3:5118:52.347:10.22

7 COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 189 23-30-35-49-52 54-62 1:35:16 1:4719:03.267:07.42

8 COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 199 31-38-39-45-46 58-63 1:36:29 0:4619:17.777:10.50

9 PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 221 12-37-48-56-68 82 1:37:12 4:0219:26.327:45.41

10 GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 225 22-34-43-51-75 81 1:38:36 4:3119:43.276:20.85

11 MULDROW HIGH SCHOOL 307 40-61-66-69-71 77-78 1:43:12 2:0820:38.408:04.46

12 WILL ROGERS HIGH SCH 327 55-60-64-72-76 1:45:32 2:5521:06.306:47.58

13 RIVERFIELD COUNTRY D 351 57-65-70-79-80 84 1:48:57 3:1321:47.327:00.78

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/KM

9543 Dane Janowski OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 16:09.8911 111 3:13.97

9540 Samuel Hays OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 16:10.4522 112 3:14.09

9544 Isaac Krueger OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 16:13.5433 113 3:14.70

9546 Casey Litle OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 16:27.7644 124 3:17.55

9362 Lance Sallee GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 16:28.1015 125 3:17.62

9719 Evan Heiden REJOICE CHRISTIAN (H 16:36.7616 126 3:19.35

9534 Evan Carter OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 16:46.2657 107 3:21.25

9022 Eli Horeled BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL 16:52.7418 98 3:22.54

9530 Gabe  Baughman OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 16:53.3469 119 3:22.66

9107 Oscar Uy BOOKER T WASHINGTON 16:59.67110 1110 3:23.93

9091 Samuel Freeman BOOKER T WASHINGTON 16:59.89211 1111 3:23.97

9631 Burton Miner PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 17:02.37112 1212 3:24.47

9557 Levin Ward OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 17:08.43713 1213 3:25.68

9106 Christan Uy BOOKER T WASHINGTON 17:18.51314 914 3:27.70

9713 Garret Barney REJOICE CHRISTIAN (H 17:29.31215 1015 3:29.86

9090 Maxwell Freeman BOOKER T WASHINGTON 17:47.07416 1116 3:33.41

9392 Luke Mayfeld JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 17:48.06117 1017 3:33.61

9365 Tyler Waggoner GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 17:53.21218 1218 3:34.64

9715 Max Coulter REJOICE CHRISTIAN (H 17:55.70319 1219 3:35.14

9358 Eli Fortney GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 17:58.68320 1120 3:35.73

9364 Becket Terry GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 17:59.06421 1121 3:35.81

9337 Jase Mcabee GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 17:59.56122 1122 3:35.91

9208 Landon Holdman COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 18:01.37123 923 3:36.27

9368 Riley Wilkerson GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 18:06.54524 1024 3:37.30

9721 Conner Ingraham REJOICE CHRISTIAN (H 18:07.14425 1025 3:37.42

9082 Lucas Brown BOOKER T WASHINGTON 18:07.57526 1226 3:37.51

9021 Alexander Holmsley BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL 18:09.03227 1127 3:37.80

9718 Tyler Dill REJOICE CHRISTIAN (H 18:10.31528 1228 3:38.06

9391 Brody  Maasen JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 18:11.34229 929 3:38.26

9217 Kyle Newell COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 18:32.92230 1230 3:42.58
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9153 Marcus Ross COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 18:46.76131 1231 3:45.35

9389 Tyler Erwin JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 18:47.74332 932 3:45.54

9353 Isaiah Blevins GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 18:53.73633 933 3:46.74

9339 Lane Stewart GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 18:56.79234 1134 3:47.35

9215 Colin Nef COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 19:12.93335 1235 3:50.58

9016 Xander Dawson BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL 19:15.78336 1036 3:51.15

9632 Izaiah Olivas PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 19:17.21237 1137 3:51.44

9151 Kellen Rhoton COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 19:18.10238 938 3:51.62

9145 Brandon Arnold COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 19:18.78339 1139 3:51.75

9481 Maliki Albertson MULDROW HIGH SCHOOL 19:19.34140 1140 3:51.86

9387 James Carment JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 19:19.82441 1041 3:51.96

9032 Nolan Wickel BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL 19:20.09442 942 3:52.01

9336 Jackson Kernan GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 19:25.03343 1243 3:53.00

9727 Colby Thomas REJOICE CHRISTIAN (H 19:28.81644 1244 3:53.76

9152 Braxton Richardson COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 19:32.07445 1145 3:54.41

9154 Tucker Webb COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 19:33.14546 946 3:54.62

9100 Mateo Munoz BOOKER T WASHINGTON 19:36.64647 1147 3:55.32

9633 Eliseo Ramirez PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 19:39.15348 1248 3:55.83

9207 Layton Haught COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 19:39.76449 1249 3:55.95

9393 Carson Mckinney JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 19:42.54550 1150 3:56.50

9334 Isaiah Ilif GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 19:44.17451 1151 3:56.83

9759 Braden Nabb SUMMIT CHRISTIAN (HS 19:48.1711152 3:57.63

9205 Conner Edmiston COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 19:49.32552 1053 3:57.86

9723 Dylan Perkins REJOICE CHRISTIAN (H 19:50.81753 1054 3:58.16

9209 Truet Joiner COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 19:59.39654 955 3:59.87

9846 Edger Becerra WILL ROGERS HIGH SCH 20:05.35155 1056 4:01.07

9635 Ryan Sylestne PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 20:07.65456 1157 4:01.53

9747 Parker Corbin RIVERFIELD COUNTRY D 20:09.95157 958 4:01.99

9146 Blake Bement COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 20:15.46658 959 4:03.09

9094 Asa Levine BOOKER T WASHINGTON 20:18.81759 960 4:03.76

9855 Abraham Valazquez WILL ROGERS HIGH SCH 20:19.21260 1261 4:03.84

9493 Colton Pulliam MULDROW HIGH SCHOOL 20:30.39261 1162 4:06.07

9212 Logan Mckinney COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 20:31.04762 1063 4:06.20

9149 Dustn  Jennings COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 20:34.48763 1064 4:06.89

9847 Neri Canseco WILL ROGERS HIGH SCH 20:38.28364 1165 4:07.65

9751 Josh Layne RIVERFIELD COUNTRY D 20:39.24265 1166 4:07.84

9494 Nick Rhodes MULDROW HIGH SCHOOL 20:42.51366 1167 4:08.50

9026 Max Maronek BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL 20:44.10567 968 4:08.82

9629 Parker Hoogeveen PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 21:05.24568 1169 4:13.04

9491 Andrew Prewet MULDROW HIGH SCHOOL 21:11.65469 1170 4:14.33

9749 Monroe Hanson RIVERFIELD COUNTRY D 21:25.34370 971 4:17.06

9488 Keon Jackson MULDROW HIGH SCHOOL 21:28.12571 1272 4:17.62

9854 James Ross WILL ROGERS HIGH SCH 21:28.32472 1173 4:17.66

9030 Owen Smith BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL 21:43.62673 974 4:20.72

9033 Nohea Wold BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL 21:44.82774 975 4:20.96

9332 Nick Brown GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 22:30.81575 1276 4:30.16

9848 Braxton Cosar WILL ROGERS HIGH SCH 23:00.35576 1277 4:36.07

9489 Drew Lutrell MULDROW HIGH SCHOOL 23:07.23677 1278 4:37.44

9487 Kendal Howell MULDROW HIGH SCHOOL 23:14.09778 1079 4:38.81
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9754 Holden Williams RIVERFIELD COUNTRY D 23:18.81479 1080 4:39.76

9750 Wyat Horten RIVERFIELD COUNTRY D 23:23.26580 1081 4:40.65

9335 Jeremiah Ilif GROVE HIGH SCHOOL 23:42.59681 1082 4:44.51

9628 Sergio Guterrez PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 23:47.81682 1283 4:45.56

9396 Mose Weinstein JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 24:36.95683 1284 4:55.39

9752 Logan Moren RIVERFIELD COUNTRY D 30:30.32684 1085 6:06.06
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Event # 3 GIRLS Jr.Varsity 5Km Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 25 1-3-5-6-10 11-12 1:45:06 2:0221:01.126:16.96

2 OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 30 2-4-7-8-9 13-16 1:47:11 1:1221:26.266:13.37

3 JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 102 14-17-19-25-27 30-31 2:00:24 2:0224:04.706:59.72

4 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI 116 15-21-22-24-34 2:03:19 4:1824:39.827:56.31

5 COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 135 20-26-28-29-32 33-35 2:06:34 2:3725:18.897:07.42

6 PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 152 18-23-36-37-38 39 2:17:29 7:4427:29.737:45.41

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/KM

9290 Emily Miller EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 20:04.0711 111 4:00.81

9523 Kate Stocksen OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 20:43.7812 112 4:08.75

9296 Ireland Welsh EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 20:45.0923 93 4:09.01

9510 Kate Massera OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 20:51.6424 124 4:10.32

9291 Mckellee Pape EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 20:53.4835 105 4:10.69

9287 Lauren Krise EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 21:16.5446 106 4:15.30

9507 Lilith Johnson OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 21:48.6837 97 4:21.73

9521 Taylor Snyder OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 21:51.0648 98 4:22.21

9503 Kasha Graham OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 21:56.1459 119 4:23.22

9282 Juliana Cummings EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 22:06.45510 1010 4:25.29

9289 Avery Martn EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 22:09.21611 911 4:25.84

9294 Gracie Rohlmeier EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 22:46.54712 912 4:33.30

9499 Gwyneth Collins OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 22:50.95613 913 4:34.19

9369 Olivia  Cannon JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 23:05.54114 914 4:37.10

9430 Kennedi Claybrook LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI 23:08.17115 1015 4:37.63

9281 Lauren Crandall EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 23:16.598916 4:39.31

9784 Ania Stepien UNION HIGH SCHOOL 23:21.451917 4:40.29

9512 Wretha Mcdaniel OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 23:35.67716 918 4:43.13

9520 Maggie Snap OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 23:40.5381119 4:44.10

9511 Chloe Matheny OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 23:41.459920 4:44.29

9375 Avery Lampo JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 23:42.54217 1021 4:44.50

9783 Sadie Smith UNION HIGH SCHOOL 23:47.062922 4:45.41

9624 Callie Jo Vanhoesen PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 23:49.98118 1023 4:45.99

9381 Raquel  Raley JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 23:50.89319 924 4:46.17

9293 Sky Rognas EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 23:52.879925 4:46.57

9003 Abigail Cothran BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL 23:53.5711026 4:46.71

9192 Brooklyn Singleton COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 24:00.28120 927 4:48.05

9432 Arin Ketcher LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI 24:00.59221 1128 4:48.11

9496 Sophie Anderson OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 24:02.10101129 4:48.42

9292 Presley Pof EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 24:04.8110930 4:48.96

9498 Sara Cobb OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 24:05.40111131 4:49.08

9433 Molly Taylor LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI 24:17.71322 1032 4:51.54

9518 Johanna Russell OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 24:19.7112933 4:51.94

9615 Dani Harader PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 24:20.37223 934 4:52.07

9429 Madison Austn LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI 24:25.84424 1035 4:53.16

9380 Alexandra Painter JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 24:36.73425 1036 4:55.34

9194 Kadence Stapleton COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 24:37.96226 937 4:55.59

9141 Elsie Ohrenburg COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 24:52.201938 4:58.44
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Event # 3 GIRLS Jr.Varsity 5Km Run

9522 Ashlyn Stephenson OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 25:00.99131139 5:00.19

9385 Elizabeth  Weikel JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 25:07.81527 940 5:01.56

9283 Emma Daman EDMOND MEMORIAL HIGH 25:08.03111241 5:01.60

9345 Cheyenne Gaymon GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 25:10.2311242 5:02.04

9509 Jade Mangelson OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 25:12.4614943 5:02.49

9785 Sheridan Wilson UNION HIGH SCHOOL 25:27.5331144 5:05.50

9183 Addisyn Davis COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 25:36.90328 945 5:07.38

9191 Leilany Rubio COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 25:41.65429 1146 5:08.33

9516 Ariana Reeves OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 25:54.78151047 5:10.95

9515 Samantha Phelps OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 26:19.56161248 5:15.91

9372 Presley Keeton JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 26:26.87630 1149 5:17.37

9377 Sarah Loehrke JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 26:27.59731 1150 5:17.51

9187 Israel Ledford COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 26:37.68532 951 5:19.53

9350 Lea Thiange GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 26:40.2021252 5:20.04

9142 Madeline Peters COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 26:45.9321253 5:21.18

9002 Lilas Bertolot BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL 26:56.7321154 5:23.34

9197 Elizabeth Wineinger COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 27:04.07633 1155 5:24.81

9513 Addison Newell OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 27:14.60171056 5:26.92

9376 Malea  Lane JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 27:21.6081157 5:28.32

9431 Isabella Dionne LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI 27:26.81534 958 5:29.36

9182 Brynlee Curts COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 27:30.99735 959 5:30.19

9844 Dulce Salas WILL ROGERS HIGH SCH 27:39.5311060 5:31.90

9497 Hannah Barten OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 27:45.85181061 5:33.17

9190 Kealyn Morrison COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 28:08.8181162 5:37.76

9373 Layla  Khan JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 28:33.0691063 5:42.61

9619 Regan Loney PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 28:37.51336 1164 5:43.50

9517 Hailey Rock OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 28:45.2119965 5:45.04

9618 Brianna Lee PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 29:05.96437 1266 5:49.19

9011 Emelie Wohlers BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL 29:08.0131267 5:49.60

9781 Emily Hardway UNION HIGH SCHOOL 30:01.934968 6:00.38

9621 Payton Miner PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 31:34.85538 1069 6:18.97

9006 Kaitlin Mirc BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL 33:01.714970 6:36.34

9872 Hailee Weavel WILL ROGERS HIGH SCH 37:07.1521171 7:25.43

9623 Kaylie Thomas PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 39:31.82639 1172 7:54.36
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2022 Owasso Cross Country Invitatonal

Mohawk Park Polo Fields

- 9/30/2022 Tulsa, OK9/30/2022

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

-

Event # 4 BOYS Jr.Varsity 5Km Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/KM

1 OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 31 1-2-4-10-14 17-19 1:30:05 1:5318:00.936:13.37

2 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI 33 3-6-7-8-9 11-15 1:31:30 0:2118:17.997:56.31

3 GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 69 5-12-13-18-21 26-38 1:34:31 1:2118:54.156:48.81

4 UNION HIGH SCHOOL 126 16-20-27-28-35 41-42 1:39:28 1:3519:53.696:24.21

5 BOOKER T WASHINGTON 134 22-23-25-31-33 40-46 1:40:57 0:3220:11.357:57.94

6 REJOICE CHRISTIAN (H 190 24-29-37-49-51 58 1:44:34 1:4920:54.875:41.13

7 BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL 206 32-34-45-47-48 50-52 1:44:50 1:0020:58.007:10.22

8 COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 224 30-43-44-53-54 60-61 1:48:11 2:4821:38.107:07.42

9 PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 243 36-39-55-56-57 59 1:53:49 3:5522:45.877:45.41

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/KM

9553 Eric Reed OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 16:51.2111 121 3:22.24

9558 Collin Yost OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 17:54.1822 102 3:34.83

9438 Elliot George LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI 18:02.6713 103 3:36.53

9549 Caleb Miles OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 18:07.0134 104 3:37.40

9359 Gideon Hiel GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 18:18.2615 115 3:39.65

9449 Nathan Thompson LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI 18:19.5426 106 3:39.90

9448 Asher Ragland LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI 18:20.9337 107 3:40.18

9437 Braxton Ferguson LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI 18:22.3248 108 3:40.46

9434 Grady Allen LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI 18:24.5059 99 3:40.90

9555 Brantley Turman OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 18:27.40410 1110 3:41.48

9446 Garner Mcafee LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI 18:32.26611 911 3:42.45

9363 Isaac Talley GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 18:41.21212 912 3:44.24

9356 Kallon Cyphers GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 18:41.65313 913 3:44.33

9542 Brady Hugueley OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 18:44.87514 1014 3:44.97

9443 Trevor Hacker LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI 18:50.20715 915 3:46.04

9786 Campbell Brown UNION HIGH SCHOOL 18:56.31116 916 3:47.26

9550 Weston Morris OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 19:07.00617 1017 3:49.40

9357 Lael Dreessen GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 19:09.59418 1118 3:49.91

9439 Darian Gertner LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI 19:11.2581019 3:50.25

9395 Easton Smith JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 19:13.641920 3:50.72

9533 Ben Campbell OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 19:23.37719 1021 3:52.67

9799 Alex Mallory UNION HIGH SCHOOL 19:24.50220 922 3:52.90

9397 Carter Wilfong JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 19:25.7521023 3:53.15

9436 Jonas Ciali LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI 19:26.0091024 3:53.20

9535 Wilder Collins OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 19:27.0981025 3:53.41

9552 Brendon Payne OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 19:37.1791026 3:55.43

9360 Corbin Madison GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 19:40.07521 927 3:56.01

9155 Ethan Wilson COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 19:40.2811128 3:56.05

9442 Keegan Guthrie LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI 19:43.93101029 3:56.78

9447 Judah Murphy LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI 19:47.87111130 3:57.57

9450 Owen Vacin LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI 19:52.20121031 3:58.44

9539 Eric Harding OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 19:52.50101032 3:58.50

9104 Marcello Santana BOOKER T WASHINGTON 19:58.51122 1133 3:59.70

9095 Elijah Likens BOOKER T WASHINGTON 19:59.82223 934 3:59.96

9722 Kaden Keller REJOICE CHRISTIAN (H 20:00.65124 1235 4:00.13
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2022 Owasso Cross Country Invitatonal

Mohawk Park Polo Fields

- 9/30/2022 Tulsa, OK9/30/2022

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

-

Event # 4 BOYS Jr.Varsity 5Km Run

9529 Nathan Bates OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 20:03.51111236 4:00.70

9088 Cole Cone BOOKER T WASHINGTON 20:04.81325 1137 4:00.96

9366 Jeremiah Waters GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 20:12.01626 1138 4:02.40

9796 Bennet Lehman UNION HIGH SCHOOL 20:17.56327 939 4:03.51

9547 Keaton Marrs OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 20:17.75121240 4:03.55

9791 Kasen Elam UNION HIGH SCHOOL 20:18.18428 1041 4:03.63

9714 Tyler Blake REJOICE CHRISTIAN (H 20:20.10229 1242 4:04.02

9441 Micah Gillen LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI 20:21.48131043 4:04.29

9206 Michael Gwin COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 20:21.90130 844 4:04.38

9089 Jason Dabovol BOOKER T WASHINGTON 20:22.57431 1145 4:04.51

9545 Quinn Lamb OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 20:26.3713946 4:05.27

9150 Alex Perez COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 20:26.6821047 4:05.33

9015 Evan Craig BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL 20:29.78132 1148 4:05.95

9105 Carson Thorp BOOKER T WASHINGTON 20:31.04533 949 4:06.20

9027 Lincoln Osten BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL 20:31.45234 950 4:06.29

9800 Caiden Morales UNION HIGH SCHOOL 20:31.92535 1251 4:06.38

9625 Luke Blum PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 20:37.95136 952 4:07.59

9716 William Derby REJOICE CHRISTIAN (H 20:44.06337 1153 4:08.81

9352 James Bickell GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 20:49.93738 1154 4:09.98

9440 Alden Gillen LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI 20:54.51141055 4:10.90

9626 Kaiden Eaton PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 20:55.51239 1256 4:11.10

9108 Theo Yar BOOKER T WASHINGTON 20:57.95640 1057 4:11.59

9795 Andreas Kant UNION HIGH SCHOOL 20:58.37641 1258 4:11.67

9788 Andrew Davis UNION HIGH SCHOOL 20:59.31742 959 4:11.86

9224 Hayden Warren COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 21:00.62243 960 4:12.12

9221 Tyler Roberts COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 21:03.45344 961 4:12.69

9354 Emilio Cota GUTHRIE HIGH SCHOOL 21:04.768962 4:12.95

9445 Solomon  Hung LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI 21:06.76151063 4:13.35

9029 Dariel Rodriquez BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL 21:07.04345 964 4:13.40

9086 Demetri Chahalis BOOKER T WASHINGTON 21:07.40746 1265 4:13.48

9034 Kai Yagami BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL 21:11.96447 1066 4:14.39

9081 Kyler Brown BOOKER T WASHINGTON 21:14.468967 4:14.89

9531 Nathaniel Berido OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 21:15.0114968 4:15.00

9435 Jacob Bury LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI 21:15.75161069 4:15.15

9388 Mike Epps JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 21:18.7531170 4:15.75

9803 Cole Posey UNION HIGH SCHOOL 21:21.578971 4:16.31

9103 Mitchell Sanstra BOOKER T WASHINGTON 21:22.2691272 4:16.45

9398 Walter  Zimmerman JENKS HIGH SCHOOL 21:25.0641073 4:17.01

9028 Quinton Phillips BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL 21:29.78548 1174 4:17.95

9787 John Carter UNION HIGH SCHOOL 21:33.4091175 4:18.68

9758 Tristan Dufeld SUMMIT CHRISTIAN (HS 21:35.431976 4:19.08

9093 Aleks Lazdins BOOKER T WASHINGTON 21:37.04101177 4:19.40

9717 Xavier Derby REJOICE CHRISTIAN (H 21:39.15449 1178 4:19.83

9031 Adam Tsogtbaatar BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL 21:42.75650 1079 4:20.55

9451 Brian Washington LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI 21:44.17171080 4:20.83

9444 Carson Hall LINCOLN CHRISTIAN HI 21:44.40181181 4:20.88

9726 Chandler Robinson REJOICE CHRISTIAN (H 21:50.40551 1282 4:22.08

9080 Jonas Brown BOOKER T WASHINGTON 21:54.92111083 4:22.98

9792 Ethan Fitch UNION HIGH SCHOOL 22:07.71101184 4:25.54
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2022 Owasso Cross Country Invitatonal

Mohawk Park Polo Fields

- 9/30/2022 Tulsa, OK9/30/2022

LICENSED TO: The ENDURO Group LLC

-

Event # 4 BOYS Jr.Varsity 5Km Run

9023 Linus Huang BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL 22:13.87752 1085 4:26.77

9789 Daniel Davis UNION HIGH SCHOOL 22:25.2611986 4:29.05

9018 Austn Finley BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL 22:28.358987 4:29.67

9013 Boston Burchart BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL 22:30.349988 4:30.06

9790 Jesus Duran UNION HIGH SCHOOL 22:31.96121189 4:30.39

9214 Ian Morrison COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 22:34.65453 1190 4:30.93

9797 Joshua Lim UNION HIGH SCHOOL 22:40.8913991 4:32.17

9798 David Liniger UNION HIGH SCHOOL 22:42.9814992 4:32.59

9101 Caedmon Myers BOOKER T WASHINGTON 23:06.9812993 4:37.39

9222 Brendan Smith COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 23:09.92554 1094 4:37.98

9102 Sam Poskey BOOKER T WASHINGTON 23:20.29131095 4:40.05

9097 Isaiah Moore BOOKER T WASHINGTON 23:21.09141096 4:40.21

9794 Reid Grigg UNION HIGH SCHOOL 23:24.1415997 4:40.82

9541 Enzo Henry OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 23:25.71151298 4:41.14

9085 Eli Calvin BOOKER T WASHINGTON 23:27.25151099 4:41.45

9551 Eli Paton OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 23:28.731612100 4:41.74

9537 Charlie Doppenberg OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 23:33.46179101 4:42.69

9627 Jacob Garcia PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 23:33.62355 9102 4:42.72

9092 Ulises Hernandez BOOKER T WASHINGTON 23:40.931610103 4:44.18

9757 Ryan Bishop SUMMIT CHRISTIAN (HS 23:45.2929104 4:45.05

9147 Tucker Captain COLLINSVILLE HIGH SC 23:46.03311105 4:45.20

9083 Briggs Buchanan BOOKER T WASHINGTON 23:48.651710106 4:45.73

9098 Micah Moore BOOKER T WASHINGTON 23:51.641812107 4:46.32

9807 Conner Yamane UNION HIGH SCHOOL 23:56.84169108 4:47.36

9020 Jiang Hanchen BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL 24:05.261010109 4:49.05

9636 Pierce Wagner PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 24:09.31456 10110 4:49.86

9019 Bryce Hagood BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL 24:17.01119111 4:51.40

9630 Dalton Kirchner PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 24:32.98557 10112 4:54.59

9017 Saxon Dougherty BIXBY HIGH SCHOOL 24:33.39129113 4:54.67

9720 Owen Heiden REJOICE CHRISTIAN (H 24:34.29658 9114 4:54.85

9554 Angus Shampang OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 24:35.421811115 4:55.08

9490 Seth Nance MULDROW HIGH SCHOOL 24:52.5719116 4:58.51

9802 Arwen Perez UNION HIGH SCHOOL 24:55.871710117 4:59.17

9850 Maddox Mccoy WILL ROGERS HIGH SCH 25:33.46110118 5:06.69

9634 Connor Speight PONCA CITY HIGH SCHO 25:34.53659 10119 5:06.90

9484 Zeshan Bukhari MULDROW HIGH SCHOOL 25:45.34210120 5:09.06

9213 Mathew Morgan COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 25:50.18660 10121 5:10.03

9801 Dat Nguyen UNION HIGH SCHOOL 25:59.431811122 5:11.88

9201 Ryder Calvert COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 26:06.76761 8123 5:13.35

9079 Jacob Barnes BOOKER T WASHINGTON 27:15.901910124 5:27.18

9483 Kashan Bukhari MULDROW HIGH SCHOOL 28:22.10311125 5:40.42

9793 Gavin Green UNION HIGH SCHOOL 28:32.141912126 5:42.42

9096 Elijah Moore BOOKER T WASHINGTON 28:39.12209127 5:43.82

9211 Grayson Mcclurg COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 29:44.4389128 5:56.88

9199 Henry Hank Boomershine COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 29:45.6798129 5:57.13

9210 Corbin Lorenz COWETA HIGH SCHOOL 30:54.39109130 6:10.87

9556 Gavin Veenker OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 31:11.431910131 6:14.28

9485 Dustn Egle MULDROW HIGH SCHOOL 31:17.5049132 6:15.50

9532 Austn Briton OWASSO HIGH SCHOOL 32:23.072011133 6:28.61
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2022 Owasso Cross Country Invitatonal

Mohawk Park Polo Fields
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Event # 5 GIRLS Middle Sch 1.5MI Run

PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/MI

1 REGENT PREPARATORY M 56 2-6-7-19-22 42-51 50:09 0:4110:01.826:41.21

2 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MI 62 1-5-10-21-25 49:21 1:429:52.106:34.73

3 OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 94 9-15-17-26-27 33-36 51:22 0:2510:16.336:50.89

4 JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 106 3-12-13-32-46 57-62 52:14 1:4610:26.856:57.90

5 BIXBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 112 8-23-24-28-29 31-40 52:04 0:4210:24.866:56.57

6 COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 154 4-11-37-50-52 66-74 54:17 1:5910:51.477:14.31

7 PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 165 20-30-35-39-41 43-44 54:28 0:5610:53.507:15.66

8 WALLER MIDDLE SCHOOL 201 16-34-38-55-58 61-75 56:03 1:4911:12.607:28.40

9 COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR 218 14-45-47-53-59 67-71 56:59 2:0011:23.717:35.80

10 CARVER MIDDLE SCHOOL 252 18-54-56-60-64 68-69 58:36 2:0811:43.247:48.82

11 ENID EMMERSON-LONGFE 295 48-49-63-65-70 72-73 1:00:30 1:0812:06.108:04.06

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/MI

9453 Tennyson Housley LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MI 8:43.1711 81 5:48.78

9677 Victoria Cunningham REGENT PREPARATORY M 9:39.2912 62 6:26.19

9410 Kherington Smith JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 9:42.3213 73 6:28.21

9228 Paisley Collins COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 9:46.4014 84 6:30.93

9452 Kara Brown LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MI 9:47.2825 85 6:31.52

9692 Arabella Wall REGENT PREPARATORY M 9:52.8926 66 6:35.26

9679 Taylor Fowler REGENT PREPARATORY M 9:58.9637 87 6:39.30

9048 Tatum Penland BIXBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 10:00.2418 78 6:40.16

9569 Aspen  Reimer OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 10:04.3219 89 6:42.88

9455 Bentley Stewart LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MI 10:04.74310 810 6:43.16

9232 Kaylee Hill COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 10:04.92211 811 6:43.28

9399 Berlyn Berry JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 10:05.31212 712 6:43.54

9402 Grace Hildebrand JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 10:05.46313 713 6:43.64

9163 Ella  Lindsey COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR 10:05.82114 814 6:43.88

9559 Yaretzy Aguilarcardona OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 10:09.24215 815 6:46.16

9832 Cassidy Lebeda WALLER MIDDLE SCHOOL 10:10.54116 816 6:47.02

9576 Audrey Toews OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 10:11.56317 817 6:47.70

9121 Chloe Woodson CARVER MIDDLE SCHOOL 10:15.29118 718 6:50.19

9689 Colesy Smith REGENT PREPARATORY M 10:16.74419 619 6:51.16

9637 Gabriela Alva PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 10:17.90120 820 6:51.93

9454 Bryleigh Milligan LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MI 10:19.45421 721 6:52.96

9673 Saylor Adams REGENT PREPARATORY M 10:21.23522 722 6:54.15

9035 Anneliese Arciniega BIXBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 10:23.67223 823 6:55.78

9040 Finley Dunlap BIXBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 10:25.06324 724 6:56.70

9456 Lauren Stll LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MI 10:25.89525 825 6:57.26

9561 Reagan Freeman OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 10:27.03426 826 6:58.02

9577 Hannah  Toews OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 10:29.54527 727 6:59.69

9049 Isabella Pezzullo BIXBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 10:32.62428 728 7:01.74

9050 Piper Strutmann BIXBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 10:42.74529 729 7:08.49

9647 Melanie Schaefer PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 10:47.60230 830 7:11.73

9053 Ella Wrobleski BIXBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 10:51.68631 831 7:14.45

9414 Caroline Zimmerman JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 10:52.09432 832 7:14.72
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Event # 5 GIRLS Middle Sch 1.5MI Run

9571 Emma  Sandoval OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 10:52.76633 733 7:15.17

9811 Simmie White UNION JUNIOR HIGH 10:53.461834 7:15.64

9729 Madeline Peyton REJOICE CHRISTIAN (J 10:55.741735 7:17.16

9829 Kianna Hunter WALLER MIDDLE SCHOOL 10:58.98234 736 7:19.32

9641 Dezirae Miner PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 10:59.21335 837 7:19.47

9762 Brianna Ketchum SUMMIT CHRISTIAN (MS 10:59.601838 7:19.73

9572 Addison Smithey OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 10:59.92736 839 7:19.94

9560 Kinslee Freeman OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 11:00.518840 7:20.34

9238 Madelyn Lucas COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 11:01.03337 841 7:20.68

9834 Jaden Severe WALLER MIDDLE SCHOOL 11:01.34338 842 7:20.89

9638 Kensington Hugo Bivins PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 11:08.71439 743 7:25.80

9043 Kursten Love BIXBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 11:12.24740 844 7:28.16

9639 Emmalee Brown PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 11:14.09541 845 7:29.39

9687 Julia Portman REGENT PREPARATORY M 11:15.17642 646 7:30.11

9809 Brenda Castro UNION JUNIOR HIGH 11:15.512847 7:30.34

9646 Rylinne Radar PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 11:21.24643 848 7:34.16

9645 Giselle Pulidobarajas PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 11:25.37744 849 7:36.91

9161 Audrey Kelley COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR 11:28.62245 850 7:39.08

9407 Kinley  Reese JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 11:29.09546 851 7:39.39

9168 Eva Ward COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR 11:29.95347 752 7:39.96

9760 Claire Campbell SUMMIT CHRISTIAN (MS 11:30.932853 7:40.62

9302 Adamaris Herrera ENID EMMERSON-LONGFE 11:34.28148 754 7:42.85

9568 Bijoux Milien OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 11:34.769855 7:43.17

9301 Jocelin Hernandez ENID EMMERSON-LONGFE 11:35.51249 856 7:43.67

9041 Emma Gund BIXBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 11:39.148857 7:46.09

9247 Lauren Stacey COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 11:39.40450 858 7:46.26

9039 Briley Dufel BIXBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 11:44.379859 7:49.58

9046 Alyvia Morris BIXBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 11:45.0610860 7:50.04

9688 Lily Reid REGENT PREPARATORY M 11:45.42751 661 7:50.28

9251 Macey Whitehead COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 11:45.60552 762 7:50.40

9744 Rylyn Williams RIVERFIELD COUNTRY J 11:46.991863 7:51.32

9643 Kinley Pappan PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 11:47.468864 7:51.64

9167 Bailey Teehee COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR 11:47.84453 865 7:51.89

9113 Olivia Fu CARVER MIDDLE SCHOOL 11:50.46254 766 7:53.64

9827 Aryana Gaspar WALLER MIDDLE SCHOOL 11:52.35455 767 7:54.90

9856 Adriana Hernandez WILL ROGERS JH (TULS 11:54.811668 7:56.54

9566 Kate Lovit OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 11:55.7110869 7:57.14

9650 Ellie Yinger PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 11:56.829670 7:57.88

9119 Sydney Pollard CARVER MIDDLE SCHOOL 11:58.46356 871 7:58.97

9411 Molly Trout JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 11:59.04657 872 7:59.36

9835 Addison Yates WALLER MIDDLE SCHOOL 11:59.81558 773 7:59.87

9682 Allison Lee REGENT PREPARATORY M 12:00.378674 8:00.24

9675 Brit Carter REGENT PREPARATORY M 12:02.269675 8:01.50

9808 Rakiyah Allen UNION JUNIOR HIGH 12:02.703776 8:01.80

9164 Mikala Nithianandan COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR 12:06.32559 777 8:04.21

9111 Ava Childress CARVER MIDDLE SCHOOL 12:08.26460 678 8:05.50

9690 Ariyam Solomon REGENT PREPARATORY M 12:09.5110679 8:06.34

9810 Ember Sproles UNION JUNIOR HIGH 12:10.074780 8:06.71

9565 Sydney Langford OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 12:10.6511781 8:07.10
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9825 Taliyah Canchola WALLER MIDDLE SCHOOL 12:11.20661 882 8:07.46

9562 Madison  Friday OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 12:11.7612883 8:07.84

9408 Farrah Sallam JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 12:12.76762 884 8:08.50

9567 Ava Mcalister OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 12:12.9513785 8:08.63

9299 Vianney Delatorre ENID EMMERSON-LONGFE 12:13.31363 886 8:08.87

9564 Elizabeth  Hays OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 12:13.5314787 8:09.02

9691 Kaitlin Suterfeld REGENT PREPARATORY M 12:14.8111788 8:09.87

9683 Nealy Marino REGENT PREPARATORY M 12:15.6512689 8:10.43

9409 Alexis Saravia JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 12:17.238890 8:11.48

9573 Annaliese Strain OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 12:19.6015891 8:13.06

9400 Macie Bradley JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 12:20.219792 8:13.47

9563 Avery  Harvick OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 12:23.0416793 8:15.36

9122 Ryan Woolley CARVER MIDDLE SCHOOL 12:23.74564 794 8:15.82

9052 Eleri Williams BIXBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 12:24.0611795 8:16.04

9306 Amarianna Solomon ENID EMMERSON-LONGFE 12:24.98465 796 8:16.65

9037 Kyrsten Cornet BIXBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 12:25.3912797 8:16.92

9575 Alexa  Thorson OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 12:28.2117798 8:18.80

9570 Cisely  Rios OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 12:31.3418799 8:20.89

9233 Emma Jennings COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 12:34.18666 7100 8:22.78

9158 Avery Christan COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR 12:35.68667 8101 8:23.78

9684 Caroline McKinney REGENT PREPARATORY M 12:36.06136102 8:24.04

9649 Zoey Wagoner PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 12:36.99108103 8:24.66

9118 Adrielle Lloyd CARVER MIDDLE SCHOOL 12:39.15668 8104 8:26.10

9109 Leighton Canada CARVER MIDDLE SCHOOL 12:42.07769 8105 8:28.04

9303 Jaylene Medina ENID EMMERSON-LONGFE 12:42.42570 8106 8:28.28

9401 Reese Goldsmith JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 12:44.17107107 8:29.44

9162 Ava Lanik COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR 12:46.65771 8108 8:31.10

9160 Cheyenne Kassmer COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR 12:50.2688109 8:33.50

9761 Sophia Disheroonemerson SUMMIT CHRISTIAN (MS 12:50.4838110 8:33.65

9300 Roxanne Frisbee ENID EMMERSON-LONGFE 12:51.68672 8111 8:34.45

9305 Joven Romero ENID EMMERSON-LONGFE 12:52.14773 7112 8:34.76

9874 Lexi Lane PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 12:53.96118113 8:35.97

9047 Delilah Olmos BIXBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 12:56.39137114 8:37.59

9681 Millie Jared REGENT PREPARATORY M 12:57.07146115 8:38.04

9640 Cadence Jackson PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 12:58.60128116 8:39.06

9234 Shandy Jones COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 13:02.04774 7117 8:41.36

9112 Matea Ford CARVER MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:04.2088118 8:42.80

9403 Caroline James JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:04.60117119 8:43.06

9042 Kaidence Johnson BIXBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:04.79148120 8:43.19

9036 Malia Aubuchon BIXBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:05.34158121 8:43.56

9236 Kenlie Kilgore COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 13:05.6287122 8:43.74

9648 Emma Vanhoesen PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 13:08.03138123 8:45.35

9728 Maya Blanton REJOICE CHRISTIAN (J 13:09.1427124 8:46.09

9644 Rebecca Pinzon PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 13:10.39148125 8:46.92

9680 Julia Isley REGENT PREPARATORY M 13:12.04157126 8:48.02

9678 Kinlee Fowler REGENT PREPARATORY M 13:12.26166127 8:48.17

9731 Violet Young REJOICE CHRISTIAN (J 13:12.4537128 8:48.30

9830 Jenna Jones WALLER MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:14.49775 7129 8:49.66

9244 Emma Rowell COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 13:14.7097130 8:49.80
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9730 Sophia Ramsey REJOICE CHRISTIAN (J 13:17.4647131 8:51.64

9240 Eliana Morrison COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 13:22.60108132 8:55.06

9406 Korbin Morrison JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:23.37128133 8:55.58

9165 Ellie Reeder COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR 13:23.7898134 8:55.85

9110 Lucia Carter CARVER MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:24.0497135 8:56.02

9157 Kenzie Carter COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR 13:24.43107136 8:56.28

9169 Natalie Wood COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR 13:31.03118137 9:00.68

9116 Bellamia Johnston CARVER MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:36.79108138 9:04.52

9831 Peyton Kilbourne WALLER MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:38.3487139 9:05.56

9117 Adedolisdi KrehbielBurton CARVER MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:39.96117140 9:06.64

9237 Haven Long COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 13:40.39117141 9:06.92

9743 Sailor Lee RIVERFIELD COUNTRY J 13:40.7628142 9:07.17

9826 Madelynn Clark WALLER MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:43.8197143 9:09.20

9250 Alydia Swalley COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 13:46.14128144 9:10.76

9574 Sarah Swanson OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 13:46.34198145 9:10.89

9246 Lilah Spradlin COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 13:47.18138146 9:11.45

9166 Aubrey Roberson COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR 13:58.35128147 9:18.90

9873 Kealie Safel-Crow COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 14:02.68148148 9:21.78

9245 Tarynn Shafer COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 14:03.73157149 9:22.48

9230 Hailey Counsil COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 14:04.29167150 9:22.86

9642 Alexa Mora PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 14:06.53158151 9:24.35

9159 Elizabeth Garcia COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR 14:13.12137152 9:28.74

9038 Langley Costello BIXBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 14:16.56168153 9:31.04

9114 Polly Harrington CARVER MIDDLE SCHOOL 14:17.49126154 9:31.66

9413 Samantha Wise JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 14:39.40137155 9:46.26

9404 Maya Lehwald JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 14:40.17147156 9:46.78

9694 Mia Wilkerson REGENT PREPARATORY M 14:42.81176157 9:48.54

9156 Piper Brown COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR 14:43.23148158 9:48.82

9693 Chloe Webster REGENT PREPARATORY M 14:49.18188159 9:52.78

9231 Nancy Flores COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 14:52.18177160 9:54.78

9412 Paula Whitlock JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 14:58.64157161 9:59.09

9828 Emily Gray WALLER MIDDLE SCHOOL 16:05.29107162 10:43.52

9115 Kylie Hurd CARVER MIDDLE SCHOOL 16:08.99136163 10:45.99

9248 Hope Stles COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 16:21.48187164 10:54.32

9242 Alessandra Orellana COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 16:25.14197165 10:56.76

9686 Elsie Peters REGENT PREPARATORY M 16:30.28196166 11:00.18

9243 Amy Rivas COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 16:47.81207167 11:11.87

9239 Averie Medlock COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 16:55.34217168 11:16.89

9298 Kiliyah Collins ENID EMMERSON-LONGFE 18:54.7188169 12:36.47

9304 Angela Perez ENID EMMERSON-LONGFE 19:50.4597170 13:13.63
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PLACE TEAM SCORE SCORERS DISPLACERS TOTAL AVG SPLIT

TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5 TOP  5

AVG/MI

1 LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MI 32 1-2-3-7-19 50-62 42:49 1:078:33.706:34.73

2 JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 79 5-8-16-23-27 44-45 45:30 0:339:06.066:57.90

3 OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 87 10-13-15-24-25 30-38 45:48 0:169:09.536:50.89

4 REGENT PREPARATORY M 123 9-17-22-34-41 51-60 46:34 0:399:18.896:41.21

5 BIXBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 146 11-12-29-42-52 72-75 47:13 1:009:26.626:56.57

6 SUMMIT CHRISTIAN (MS 190 20-35-39-40-56 59-83 48:09 0:539:37.726:25.14

7 COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 191 21-26-31-55-58 67-71 48:14 0:559:38.717:14.31

8 WILL ROGERS JH (TULS 213 33-36-43-48-53 64-77 48:53 0:319:46.546:31.02

9 REJOICE CHRISTIAN (J 237 4-28-46-70-89 91-98 49:39 2:439:55.736:37.15

10 PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 250 6-18-69-76-81 85-88 50:13 2:0510:02.527:15.66

11 ENID EMMERSON-LONGFE 284 37-57-61-63-66 84-86 50:34 0:4710:06.728:04.06

12 CARVER MIDDLE SCHOOL 330 14-49-74-93-100 102-104 54:08 3:5110:49.557:48.82

13 COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR 340 32-47-65-97-99 101-105 54:30 3:1110:54.007:35.80

14 UNION JUNIOR HIGH 381 54-68-82-87-90 92-94 54:12 1:2310:50.427:13.61

15 WALLER MIDDLE SCHOOL 405 73-78-79-80-95 96-103 54:47 1:0410:57.397:28.40

OVERALL SCORE BIB

PLACE PLACE NUM NAME AGE GRADE TEAM TEAM TIME

PLACE ON

AVG/MI

9460 Sammy Farris LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MI 8:05.0311 81 5:23.35

9457 Ty Brooks LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MI 8:06.7422 82 5:24.49

9467 Cristano Sejera LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MI 8:30.0033 83 5:40.00

9734 Samuel Cox REJOICE CHRISTIAN (J 8:36.9314 84 5:44.62

9427 Liam Tangren JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 8:47.3215 85 5:51.54

9663 Wesley Vaughan PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 8:51.0116 86 5:54.00

9472 Micah Wagner LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MI 8:54.5647 87 5:56.37

9415 Brayden Adams JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 8:59.4628 88 5:59.64

9697 Jackson Barnes REGENT PREPARATORY M 9:00.3719 79 6:00.24

9585 Nos Graham OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 9:00.99110 810 6:00.66

9061 Isaac Horeled BIXBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 9:01.26111 711 6:00.84

9068 Jack Wrobleski BIXBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 9:03.43212 812 6:02.28

9590 Jack Hill OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 9:04.03213 813 6:02.68

9130 Davis Remke CARVER MIDDLE SCHOOL 9:05.23114 814 6:03.48

9605 Adan Rossini OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 9:06.99315 815 6:04.66

9422 Graham Mcwilliams JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 9:07.49316 816 6:04.99

9707 Thomas ODea REGENT PREPARATORY M 9:08.98217 717 6:05.98

9660 Grady Scot PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 9:10.59218 818 6:07.06

9468 Gage Sowell LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MI 9:12.21519 819 6:08.14

9772 Ethan Honea SUMMIT CHRISTIAN (MS 9:12.46120 720 6:08.30

9278 Nolan Young COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 9:12.70121 721 6:08.46

9705 Jonathan  Fantoni REGENT PREPARATORY M 9:14.09322 822 6:09.39

9419 Tyler Cook JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 9:15.49423 823 6:10.32

9584 Timothy Ehrhart OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 9:17.73424 824 6:11.82

9594 Tristan  Mangelson OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 9:17.92525 725 6:11.94

9254 Brody Berry COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 9:19.51226 726 6:13.00

9420 Carter Davis JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 9:20.56527 727 6:13.70

9739 Rhet Tinney REJOICE CHRISTIAN (J 9:20.73228 828 6:13.82
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9057 Hoyt Cofey BIXBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 9:23.70329 829 6:15.80

9579 Sawyer  Browning OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 9:28.87630 730 6:19.24

9261 Gavin  Meadows COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 9:29.06331 731 6:19.37

9173 Hunter Nevarez COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR 9:30.35132 732 6:20.23

9857 Louis Camacho WILL ROGERS JH (TULS 9:31.04133 833 6:20.69

9706 Broderick James REGENT PREPARATORY M 9:31.29434 734 6:20.86

9769 Graham Carr SUMMIT CHRISTIAN (MS 9:33.95235 835 6:22.63

9866 Alan Uribe WILL ROGERS JH (TULS 9:36.62236 836 6:24.41

9317 Camden Trujillo ENID EMMERSON-LONGFE 9:37.21137 737 6:24.80

9583 Cal Easterwood OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 9:37.67738 838 6:25.11

9767 Bret Burnet SUMMIT CHRISTIAN (MS 9:37.85339 839 6:25.23

9773 Gabriel Honea SUMMIT CHRISTIAN (MS 9:38.10440 740 6:25.40

9698 Caleb Burdick REGENT PREPARATORY M 9:39.76541 841 6:26.50

9591 Kaiden  Khan OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 9:42.358742 6:28.23

9058 Hudson Collier BIXBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 9:42.79442 843 6:28.52

9745 Parker Belford RIVERFIELD COUNTRY J 9:43.951644 6:29.30

9867 Xavi Vargas WILL ROGERS JH (TULS 9:46.20343 645 6:30.80

9424 Emmanuel Pereyra JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 9:47.79644 746 6:31.86

9421 Finn Keely JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 9:47.98745 747 6:31.98

9736 Wyat Maxey REJOICE CHRISTIAN (J 9:48.56346 748 6:32.37

9176 Hunter Rose COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR 9:49.23247 849 6:32.82

9613 Anderson  Yowell OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 9:52.049750 6:34.69

9865 Daniel Romero WILL ROGERS JH (TULS 9:56.21448 851 6:37.47

9129 James Price CARVER MIDDLE SCHOOL 9:59.03249 852 6:39.35

9463 Kenneth Nelson LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MI 10:00.37650 853 6:40.24

9418 Jonah Combes JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 10:00.548854 6:40.36

9703 Noah Cowan REGENT PREPARATORY M 10:01.32651 855 6:40.88

9062 William Molina BIXBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 10:01.96552 856 6:41.30

9871 Andrew Lara-Perez WILL ROGERS JH (TULS 10:02.65553 857 6:41.76

9822 Robert Riter UNION JUNIOR HIGH 10:02.92154 758 6:41.94

9258 Streeter Hilton COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 10:04.51455 859 6:43.00

9768 Graham Campbell SUMMIT CHRISTIAN (MS 10:06.24556 660 6:44.16

9316 Mykael Padilla ENID EMMERSON-LONGFE 10:06.73257 861 6:44.48

9606 Harrison  Schroeder OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 10:07.3210762 6:44.88

9603 Jordan  Rabovsky OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 10:07.5911763 6:45.06

9263 Nathan Nipps COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 10:07.81558 764 6:45.20

9581 Owen Czarniak OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 10:08.6012865 6:45.73

9766 Kyler Bishop SUMMIT CHRISTIAN (MS 10:09.20659 666 6:46.13

9704 Trace Dearman REGENT PREPARATORY M 10:10.26760 767 6:46.84

9311 Marcus Duenas ENID EMMERSON-LONGFE 10:11.84361 868 6:47.89

9465 Levi Richerson LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MI 10:12.42762 769 6:48.28

9313 Jesus Gonzalez ENID EMMERSON-LONGFE 10:13.53463 870 6:49.02

9860 Josed Fajardo WILL ROGERS JH (TULS 10:17.18664 871 6:51.45

9582 Ethen Davis OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 10:20.8113872 6:53.87

9609 Chiles Stover OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 10:23.5414873 6:55.69

9174 Joshua Panecatl COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR 10:24.04365 774 6:56.02

9310 Wade Daniel ENID EMMERSON-LONGFE 10:24.29566 775 6:56.19

9276 Noah Wood COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 10:24.70667 876 6:56.46

9812 Cooper Andrew UNION JUNIOR HIGH 10:28.32268 877 6:58.88
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9604 Corbin  Reeves OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 10:28.8915778 6:59.26

9653 Adam King PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 10:31.49369 779 7:00.99

9735 Jameson Dye REJOICE CHRISTIAN (J 10:31.93470 880 7:01.28

9257 Logan Francis COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 10:32.18771 781 7:01.45

9612 Sajin Ward OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 10:32.4616782 7:01.64

9067 Jared Rodriquez BIXBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 10:32.68672 883 7:01.78

9469 Jake Stne LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MI 10:32.958784 7:01.96

9840 Isaac Jones WALLER MIDDLE SCHOOL 10:33.20173 885 7:02.13

9134 Noel Uy CARVER MIDDLE SCHOOL 10:34.23374 686 7:02.82

9255 Jackson Connell COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 10:37.218787 7:04.80

9060 Jeremiah Gordon BIXBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 10:38.43775 788 7:05.62

9598 Owen Michaelsen OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 10:40.2117889 7:06.80

9461 Davi Fernandes LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MI 10:41.899890 7:07.92

9708 Josiah Schlosser REGENT PREPARATORY M 10:42.158891 7:08.10

9658 Emery Roy PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 10:43.31476 792 7:08.87

9863 Everado Ortz WILL ROGERS JH (TULS 10:43.96777 893 7:09.30

9709 Ethan Sudduth REGENT PREPARATORY M 10:45.739694 7:10.48

9458 Corben Castagna LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MI 10:47.5110895 7:11.67

9267 Wyat Sloan COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 10:48.099796 7:12.06

9587 Benjamin Hardesty OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 10:48.5718797 7:12.38

9753 Scot Thompson RIVERFIELD COUNTRY J 10:48.782898 7:12.52

9837 Pierce Henderson WALLER MIDDLE SCHOOL 10:49.99278 899 7:13.32

9059 Luke Custer BIXBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 10:50.4988100 7:13.66

9270 Ethan Stephens COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 10:51.74107101 7:14.49

9836 Ezekiel Chee WALLER MIDDLE SCHOOL 10:53.10379 7102 7:15.40

9843 Jerry Venable WALLER MIDDLE SCHOOL 10:53.35480 8103 7:15.56

9593 Austn  Lane OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 10:53.73198104 7:15.82

9589 Connor  Hill OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 10:53.98207105 7:15.98

9262 Jonathan Myers COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 10:56.03117106 7:17.35

9659 Porter Scantlin PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 10:56.21581 6107 7:17.47

9610 Keegan Sweet OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 10:56.43218108 7:17.62

9580 Colton  Correa OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 10:58.14228109 7:18.76

9813 Jaxx Bartel UNION JUNIOR HIGH 10:58.81382 8110 7:19.20

9426 Sawyer Smith JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 10:59.2498111 7:19.49

9428 Will Wandres JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 11:00.03107112 7:20.02

9770 Eli Haas SUMMIT CHRISTIAN (MS 11:00.65783 6113 7:20.43

9268 Conner Spaulding COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 11:04.59127114 7:23.06

9312 Edwin Gonzales ENID EMMERSON-LONGFE 11:05.09684 7115 7:23.39

9066 Luke Reid BIXBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 11:05.9397116 7:23.95

9710 Joshua Tamer REGENT PREPARATORY M 11:06.31108117 7:24.20

9655 Gaige Martn PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 11:06.71685 7118 7:24.47

9695 Oakes Abbot REGENT PREPARATORY M 11:07.15116119 7:24.76

9601 Gabriel Pollet OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 11:07.32238120 7:24.88

9771 Evan Hash SUMMIT CHRISTIAN (MS 11:09.5788121 7:26.38

9425 Henry Proft JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 11:10.71118122 7:27.14

9307 Ulises Alvarado ENID EMMERSON-LONGFE 11:13.28786 8123 7:28.85

9764 Kooper Bell SUMMIT CHRISTIAN (MS 11:15.0198124 7:30.00

9596 Mason  May OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 11:15.28247125 7:30.18

9816 Nathan Brown UNION JUNIOR HIGH 11:15.62487 8126 7:30.41
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9600 Ryland Nuckels OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 11:18.26258127 7:32.17

9656 Brody Miner PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 11:20.28788 7128 7:33.52

9732 Austn Baker REJOICE CHRISTIAN (J 11:20.51589 8129 7:33.67

9862 Rigo Martnez Estrada WILL ROGERS JH (TULS 11:25.3187130 7:36.87

9817 Isaiah Butler UNION JUNIOR HIGH 11:26.45590 7131 7:37.63

9738 Jeremiah Tate REJOICE CHRISTIAN (J 11:28.10691 8132 7:38.73

9819 Andrew Fuller UNION JUNIOR HIGH 11:29.71692 7133 7:39.80

9132 Reid Schafer CARVER MIDDLE SCHOOL 11:32.07493 7134 7:41.38

9815 Keenan Brown UNION JUNIOR HIGH 11:34.20794 8135 7:42.80

9841 Drake Niehus WALLER MIDDLE SCHOOL 11:37.35595 7136 7:44.90

9700 Charles Carl REGENT PREPARATORY M 11:38.01128137 7:45.34

9814 Ethan Bourbonnais UNION JUNIOR HIGH 11:40.3188138 7:46.87

9662 Luke Taylor PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 11:40.7087139 7:47.13

9459 Samuel Cornwell LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MI 11:40.99117140 7:47.32

9470 Taylor Strode LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MI 11:41.29128141 7:47.52

9838 Blaze Hernandez WALLER MIDDLE SCHOOL 11:41.67696 8142 7:47.78

9464 Dax Posey LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MI 11:42.20137143 7:48.13

9595 Randall Mason OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 11:43.67268144 7:49.11

9588 Jackson  Haws OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 11:44.20277145 7:49.46

9765 Landon Bentz SUMMIT CHRISTIAN (MS 11:44.46107146 7:49.64

9315 Jose Hernandez ENID EMMERSON-LONGFE 11:46.8187147 7:51.20

9696 Oliver Anderson REGENT PREPARATORY M 11:47.31137148 7:51.54

9657 Weston Mitchell PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 11:47.7998149 7:51.86

9269 Jackson  Steed COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 11:48.96137150 7:52.64

9471 Nathan Theobald LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MI 11:49.20148151 7:52.80

9599 Keith Nelson OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 11:49.71288152 7:53.14

9308 Andrew Casillas ENID EMMERSON-LONGFE 11:50.3297153 7:53.54

9592 Isahia Lampkins OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 11:51.43297154 7:54.28

9665 Ayson Wilcox PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 11:52.34107155 7:54.89

9259 Philip Lanz COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 11:52.81148156 7:55.20

9309 Omar Casillas ENID EMMERSON-LONGFE 11:53.23108157 7:55.48

9063 Daniel Perez BIXBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 11:56.15108158 7:57.43

9779 David Wineinger SUMMIT CHRISTIAN (MS 11:56.76118159 7:57.84

9774 Michael Keylon Jr SUMMIT CHRISTIAN (MS 11:59.59126160 7:59.72

9777 Simon Shubert SUMMIT CHRISTIAN (MS 11:59.87137161 7:59.91

9775 Parker Robinson SUMMIT CHRISTIAN (MS 12:00.56148162 8:00.37

9870 Jose Zuniga WILL ROGERS JH (TULS 12:00.8298163 8:00.54

9466 Ethan Ryder LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MI 12:01.71158164 8:01.14

9868 Ryder Weavel WILL ROGERS JH (TULS 12:02.68108165 8:01.78

9171 Austn  Dunk COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR 12:04.17497 7166 8:02.78

9702 Chapman Cofn REGENT PREPARATORY M 12:04.87147167 8:03.24

9056 Nathan Broyles BIXBY MIDDLE SCHOOL 12:05.59118168 8:03.72

9611 Alijah Uter OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 12:10.81308169 8:07.20

9776 Fedir Sherdis SUMMIT CHRISTIAN (MS 12:13.99157170 8:09.32

9274 Jackson Welch COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 12:17.21157171 8:11.47

9664 Noah Wagoner PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 12:19.76118172 8:13.17

9473 Nicholas Weaver LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MI 12:21.37167173 8:14.24

9820 Colten Perrier UNION JUNIOR HIGH 12:25.6797174 8:17.11

9733 Mason Collums REJOICE CHRISTIAN (J 12:27.92798 7175 8:18.61
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9823 Aaron Salgado UNION JUNIOR HIGH 12:30.17108176 8:20.11

9608 Caleb Stephenson OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 12:30.37318177 8:20.24

9651 Evan Briggs PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 12:31.23127178 8:20.82

9423 Suak Muan JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 12:33.40127179 8:22.26

9869 Jair Zuniga WILL ROGERS JH (TULS 12:40.99118180 8:27.32

9172 Jeremy Mcgraw COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR 12:42.21599 7181 8:28.14

9462 Tanner Mcdaniel LINCOLN CHRISTIAN MI 12:42.67178182 8:28.44

9253 Justce Beard COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 12:43.23167183 8:28.82

9260 Samuel Lanz COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 12:49.45177184 8:32.96

9416 Relic Caldwell JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 12:53.09137185 8:35.39

9126 Quinn Faulkner CARVER MIDDLE SCHOOL 12:57.205100 8186 8:38.13

9177 Wyat Smithee COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR 12:57.596101 8187 8:38.39

9740 Zachary Wine REJOICE CHRISTIAN (J 12:57.8287188 8:38.54

9746 Hudson Bogle RIVERFIELD COUNTRY J 13:00.0936189 8:40.06

9778 Caleb Smietanski SUMMIT CHRISTIAN (MS 13:06.85166190 8:44.56

9607 Blake Shields OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 13:08.82327191 8:45.88

9652 Lukah Ewing PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 13:11.92138192 8:47.94

9252 Aiden Anderson COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 13:20.39188193 8:53.59

9818 Sonny Dullea UNION JUNIOR HIGH 13:29.04117194 8:59.36

9821 Khai Perry UNION JUNIOR HIGH 13:42.60127195 9:08.40

9279 Francisco Zavala COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 13:46.48197196 9:10.98

9124 Damian Dokes CARVER MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:55.376102 7197 9:16.91

9737 Grayson Raney REJOICE CHRISTIAN (J 13:55.5797198 9:17.04

9839 Myles Jantzen WALLER MIDDLE SCHOOL 13:57.827103 7199 9:18.54

9842 Adler Stuber WALLER MIDDLE SCHOOL 14:07.5388200 9:25.02

9755 Zander Williams RIVERFIELD COUNTRY J 14:13.1047201 9:28.73

9127 Henry Moore CARVER MIDDLE SCHOOL 14:13.537104 6202 9:29.02

9277 Jacob Young COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 14:28.53208203 9:39.02

9763 Stryker Ashworth SUMMIT CHRISTIAN (MS 14:56.59177204 9:57.72

9417 Cash Caruthers JENKS MIDDLE SCHOOL 15:02.48147205 10:01.65

9135 Sam Whitworth CARVER MIDDLE SCHOOL 15:18.7688206 10:12.50

9123 Sam Cornelius CARVER MIDDLE SCHOOL 15:29.8596207 10:19.90

9701 William Carl REGENT PREPARATORY M 15:46.29156208 10:30.86

9602 Hayden  Popp OWASSO JUNIOR HIGH 15:50.28337209 10:33.52

9273 Chase Vang COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 16:06.04217210 10:44.02

9170 Keaton Cook COLLINSVILLE JUNIOR 16:31.707105 7211 11:01.13

9654 Ryan Lemming PONCA CITY MIDDLE SC 17:50.67147212 11:53.78

9272 Jake Sweetn COWETA JUNIOR HIGH 17:53.93227213 11:55.95

9314 John Granberg ENID EMMERSON-LONGFE 19:44.93117214 13:09.95
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